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M ONE-MAST TYPE

B TWO-MAST TYPE

g | &:  HE7| | #URE #UTs0| CARH (m/m)
ke) | (m/min) | (kw) (W) ) A B

KFL-05-1420 500 22 1400 1400
KFL-10-1520 1000 3.75 1500
KFL-15-2020 1500 55 2000
KFL-20-2024 2000 5.5 2000
KFL-25-2024 2500 7.5
KFL-30-2424 3000 7.5 2400
KFL-40-2424 4000 11.25

* 9 ML A= HE2| 45 Sy Aol ol 2glo] HEE = ASHC

2000 2000 2000
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T& 0 SYSTEN
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l 0{Z01+0{E0I B SHUTTER+SLIDING

M SHUTTER+OI E0I(E-X METAL) M SHUTTER+OI E0I(E2t = 01)
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® WIRE MONO TYPE ® WIRE DOUBLE TYPE B CHAIN HOIST
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GONTROL & POWER UNIT

B CONTROL PANEL
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MSAHAH/Z2HHH AL
et [ | |1 [

B KES MSAHIHA 2, SEYY, N, SWHE 25402 XX Jhssin 2412 HEXNOE
AN FXI510 AHRE2 AFBO| THs LT,

AE51E(kg) 1000 500 1000
M&=0/(mm) | 45~ 1500 50~1500 | 45~1500 | 45~2500 | 50~1500 | 50~2500
Z3Z0|(mm)
stES4A (mm)
= (ko) 240 200 | 250 290 | 340
HZ(mm) 1124 1135 1229

A3 (mm) 2040 1950 1850 2040 1910
HZ(mm) 1028 878 860 1028 910
Z 3742 (mm) ~ 216~990 | 162~840 | 162~670 | 216~990 | 216~670
Ct2|Z(mm) 700 650 850 700 900
HME(mm) 280

ZE(mm) 2150

H7| (SENZE : AC10 X 220V)

HEf 2| 12VX100AH | 12V X 100AH

27| AC10 X 220V X 60Hz

Bl ELECTRIC RAIL CARRIER ™Syl SHHHX} 1|

A

TABLE SIZE (AXB) | 1500W X 2500L 1500W X 2500L 1800W X 3000L 1800W X 3000L 2000W X 4000L “

HEIGH (H) 600 1000
CAPACITY 1000 2000 3000 5000 10000 KG
SPEED 30 30 20 10 10 M/MIN

Il DOCK LEVELLER T=3g|¥

PLATFORM 200W X 2000L | 200W X 3000L | MM
LOAD CAPACITY 2000 3000 KG
DOCK ABOVE 300 300 MM

LEVELLING | BELOW 250 250 MM
LEVELLING | UP 25 30
SPEED | DOWN 20 25
HYD. CYLINDER 270 280
MOTOR 3 5
PIT SIZE 2060W X 2060L | 2060W X 3300L
OPERARATION TOUCH TYPE | TOUCH TYPE
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At

AOFTAm) 4250 [ AS23 MR 4D
wooet ORI (8, SR R

KTL-0812-07-05 | 800 X 1200 250 700 500 10
KTL-0812-07-10 800 X 1200| 250 700 | 1000 12
KTL-0918-10-20 | 900 X 1800 300 1000 | 2000 | 15
KTL-1020-12-20 |1000 X 2000| 340 1100 | 2000 | 25
KTL-1020-12-30 |1000 X 2000| 450 1100 | 3000 | 25
KTL-1020-12-50 [1000 X 2000| 650 1100 | 5000 | 25
KTL-1224-15-10 |1200 X 2400| 550 1500 | 1000 | 30
KTL-1224-15-30 |1200 X 2400| 550 1500 | 3000 | 30
KTL-1224-15-50 |1200 X 3000| 650 1500 | 5000 | 30
KTL-2030-18-30 2000 X 3000| 650 1800 | 3000 | 35
KTL-2030-18-50 2000 X 3000| 650 1800 | 5000 | 35
KTL-2030-18-100 2000 X 3000 650 1800 | 3000 | 40
KTL-3040-24-30 3000 X 4000| 650 2400 | 3000 | 40
KTL-3040-24-50 3000 X 4000| 750 2400 | 5000 40
KTL-3040-24-100 3000 X 4000 800 2400 | 1000 | 40

* ¢ A R= HFES s S floh ol 2glol WA = AsUC

(2Eh)

Clp] FAL AE 251 AAA7
| wooe SR G G

KTL-1020-24-30 1000 X 2000| 650 2400 | 3000 | 40
KTL-1020-24-50 | 1000 X 2000, 750 2400 | 5000 | 40
KTL-1224-28-30 | 1200 X 2400, 650 2800 | 3000 | 50
KTL-1224-28-50 2000 X 3000, 750 2800 | 5000 | 50
KTL-2030-36-30 2000 X 3000/ 800 3600 | 3000 | 55
KTL-2030-36-50 3000 X 4000/ 900 3600 | 5000 | 55
KTL-2030-48-30 3000 X 4000 900 4800 | 3000 75
KTL-2030-48-50 3000 X 4000) 1000 | 4800 | 5000 | 75
KTL-3060-70-100 | 3000 X 6000] 1500 | 7000 10000, 140

5 9| AT KI5 HIES 45 S4B 8 0l Dgi0l BT

E0|E7Z(mm)| FA=0| AE3E | 45A
AXB | (mmM (Kg) | (s

STL-1224-40-30 | 1200 X 2400, 1100
STL-1224-40-50 | 1200 X 2400, 1200
STL-2030-54-30 {2000 X 3000, 1200
STL-2030-54-50 {2000 X 3000, 1300
STL-3040-72-30 | 3000 X 4000, 1500
STL-3040-72-50 | 3000 X 4000, 1500
STL-3060-100-100 | 3000 X 6000/ 2200

¢ A K= HFE s TS ot ol 2glo]

HolEdd(mm)| &A=0|
AXB (mm)M

STL-1224-55-30 | 1200 X 2400, 1200 5500
STL-1224-55-50 | 1200 X 2400, 1300 5500
STL-2030-72-30 | 2000 X 3000, 1500 7200
STL-2030-72-50 | 2000 X 3000, 1600 7200
STL-3040-96-30 | 3000 X 4000, 1600 9600
STL-3040-96-50 | 3000 X 4000, 1700 9600
STL-3060-130-100 | 3000 X 6000/ 2500 | 13000

* ¢ A R= RHF s S ol ol 2glol HAE
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CRANE CONSTRUCTION

(1) Electric hoist 16
(2 Hook block 17
(3) Pendant pushbutton control 18
4) Girder 19
5 walk way A
) Rated load marking
(2 Bridge rail
8) Carrier stop
Cross travel wiring
0 End carriage
End-carriage wheel
2 Traveling geared moter
Rubber buffer
) Runway rail
Runway rail clamp

Runway

Runway stop

Bridge travel wiring
Bridge travel control panel
Power supply switch box
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SUSPENSIDIRCHRANES -1

with Mono—Rail Hoist

CURRENT COLLECTOR

GIRDER:H

7

LONG TRAVEL GEARED MOTOR

LONG TRAVEL WHEEL

LONG TRAVEL BEAM G

P | [

1ooﬂ— ﬁ_
g Bl

: il
| CABLE _/U Y
ELECTRIC HOIST /

w

l/ PUSH BUTTON S/W
—

TRAVELL
CAPA TRAVERSING
SPAN | ""speED

CITY
(fon) | M)

(I

10(13)

|-BEAM
G

150X75X5.5

I-BEAM
H

250X125X7.5

TWHEEL
PRESSURE=
kg/2EA

150X75X5.5

300X150X8

200X100X7

300X150X10

10(13)

150X75X5.5

300X150X8

200X100X7

300X150X10

200X100X7

400X150X10

10(13)

200X100X7

350X150X10

200X100X7

400X150X10

200X100X7

450X175X11

10(13)

250X125X7.5

400X150X10

250X125X7.5

450X175X11

250X125X7.5

450X175X13

10(13)

250X125X7.5

450X175X13

250X125X7.5

600X190X13

250X125X7.5

600X190X16

W ol RERR EE FFERKX SPAN-BER

1-BEAM

B{E& (mm)

150X75X5.5/9.5

1% HOIST BEJHI 572 SPAN(m) (HEARHE)

=2 | BE_-X
(kg/m) MOMENT | 0.15t | 0.25t | 05t | 1t 2t
(Ix—cm4)

200X100X7/10

250X125X7.5/125

300X150X10/18.5

300X150X12/24

400X150X10/18

400X150X12.5/25

450X175X11/20

450X175X13/26
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OVER HEAD CRANE Jp=iseisimpmm

PARTSN INENTIFICATION

(1) Electric Hoist

(2) 6-push button s/w

(3 Girder

SPANI(S) (@) End carriages

(5 Long travel geared motor

Long travel wheel

(7) Buffer

Five cross travel power supply trolley bar
Three cross travel power supply trolley bar
Long travel rail

CAPACIY  SPANIS)  GIFDER LEETEARG [0 LU I =11 1 N 1 EIS I R

(TON) wMn | MN M H A Bl Cc D E M| N (3 | kM
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OVER HEAD CRANE [fFstrui

PARTS IDENTIFICATION

(1) Electric Hoist

(2) 6-push button pendant control

(3 Girder

(a) End carriages

(5 Long travel geared motor

Long travel wheel

(7) Buffer

Five cross travel power supply trolley bar
Three long travel power supply trolley bar
Long travel rail

(TON) WHEEL

CAPACITY | SPAN TRAS‘éEEFé%'NG TRG\(I)%FI;NG ‘ ‘ TRAVEL | TRAVEL
™ (M/MIN) (2)
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GANTRY CRANE [t

o

[

GIRDER

HOIST HOOK

CABLE REEL

LONG TR,
END CARRIAGE!I GEAR MOAY\'IS;

LONG TRAVEL RAIL

=

CAPACTY  SPAN | LiFT | TRAVERSING TRAVELLING TRAVERSING  TRAVELLING DIMENSIONS (MM) TRAVEL | TRAVEL
(TON) M) M SPEED SPEED MOTOR MOTOR WHEEL RAIL

MMN) | MN) (W) W A | B | c | D (%) | (ka/M)
75
10
12.5 15
15 15
175 (20)
20
225
25
75
10

15

20

75
10

15

75
10
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GANTRY CRANE Jpvy'inisSommm

HOIST HOOK -~

CABLE REEL
LONG TRAVEL
2 CARNARSS GEARED MOTOR

== TRAVEL RAIL

4
f:

- —

TRAVERSING TRAVELLNG TRAVERSING TRAVELLING DIMENSIONS (MM) TRAVEL | RUNWAY
Sen S| SPEED MOTOR WHEEL | RALL
(M/MIN) (M/MIN) (KW) (KW) (2) (ka/M)

15 200

3 = ; —
28 ‘27(-)5 LRI R S 550 15

10
125
15 . 0

175 ’ ’ 315
20
10

250

250

15 16 15 ; . 315

20 400
10

15

20
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JIB CHANE ’ Manual & Electric Hoist

B Manual Type

M Electric Type B Manual Type

| |
|
0

c A(P ACI)TY WORKING DIMENSIONS (MM)

KD-1000 i . i 1-200 X 100 X 7
KD-2000 : . 1-200 X 125 X 7.5

KD-3000 : : 1-300 X 150 X 10

KD-4000 ; : 1-350 X 150 X 9

KD-5000 : 1-400 X 150 X 10
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MONORAIL CRANE

How to mount I-BEAM
N [

!

ol
3. of

AT Rt A i
i | H '
I-BEAM | EEX| DR BT \

L
g f Seind a
125 64 M16 ; ‘“,’ '
i 150 80 M20 $ Lok
8 TAPER / |}| P 1
WASHER 175 94 M24 :
190 M24 ==

INSERT PLATE TYPE WELDING TYPE BOLTING TYPE

.
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CRANE COMPONENTS

Il TROLLEY BAR @ MULTI CONDUCTOR Il SINGLE CONDUCTOR

Current(A) | Length(mm) | Weight(kg) Current(A) | Length(mm) | Weight(kg) Current(A) Weight(kg)

60 3000 2800 20 Steel 16 x 2 17 315 0.81
60 Steel 16 x 2 18
2 2 450 103
00 5000 5200 100 Steel 24 x 2 20
300 3000 3400 130 Steel 35 x 2 24
500 3000 5500 200 Steel 70 x 2 6.7

630 1.26

B LOAD LIMITER I SOFT STARTER B PUSH BUTTON B WIRELESS
REMOTE CONTROL

CHAIN HOIST / WIRE HOIST MOTOR : 0.5Kw~3.75Kw TRANSMITION
SPEED : 3600bps

12 o

22} o EAA PVC OH 2= A
SIZE : 75~125m/m SIZE : 75~125m/m

B CABLE HANGER

N

289

F{2|AE} CABLE HANGER TYPE OHZlg47{ I-BEAM MAGIC HANGER TYPE
2ol HXIA| AHESHH W2 71H2 = : 2l EXIAl FHMof| AHETL USTHt

Ax|EH o= CABLE 1.5ME 1744 =& FULLZ e Mefgiict
ARX[sk= TYPEQILICE
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=7/171/0154 342
POIAE

H EIIDDI/01SA 3y 2

i &

H#A ZIa|ZE

Zitof

B ZOIAE

o TUESSO0[AE

CHAIN HOIST 0.5~30TON

o =SS0[AE

CHAIN BLOCK 0.25~30TON

o ojojS0|2E

o T elojof 2Ax|

4

AIR HOIST / MINI AIR HOIST
0.15~0.25TON

12 TS, ZU|% AIBTHs
oE AIBTIS

AN

0.1~0.2TON

HsSHEE

HS2EHF]

WIRE HOIST 1~70TON WIRE DOUBLE TYPE HOIST

2

LEVER BLOCK 0.25~6.0TON GEARED TROLLEY 0.5~30TON

AIR WINCH
0.5~5.0TON
ZEMA, TIARIEKIY S
PEp=EEE ERNES

SYAx|

r 0.2~1TON

0l54! EjoE2l=E
~
i
A

i

o|SA{32!

MINI HOIST 180, 250, 490KG

PLAIN TROLLEY 0.5~30TON

AR MOTOR

Vane, Piston, Gear Type
Forst EAHMM QUHELS
#2RPM=H

k= b
HE-Series
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KUKDONG, A Reader of F/L LIFT

LIFT / +Sx0{ / XIS=0{ / POWER UNIT / 2%ICHA}
E3d2 /| DFYAHOIEZIZE / EF717] / 0lSA332! / S0|2E / 32l

MEaA 28T AEHE 89-10
T. 02-808—4618(fX) F. 02—893-9615
kd4618@naver.com
http://hoistcenter.co.kr
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